Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Kerrod - (514222) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.57
25.73
25.81
25.83
25.89
25.94
25.98
25.98
26.04
26.12
26.18
26.25
26.30
26.38
26.41
26.69
26.75
26.80
27.27
27.42
27.47
27.55
27.72
28.03
29.05

29.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

660
648
642
640
636
632
629
629
625
619

610
607
601
599
580
577
573
544
535
532
528
518
501
450
440

Round

r T T O T I I T I T T

m m I I I MM

-

N

I I I T

Date

30/07/17
02/03/18
20/01/18
29/07/18
30/07/17
05/11/17
26/03/17
02/03/18
07/05/18
23/04/17
24/03/18
29/05/17
17/06/17
29/05/17
29/01/117
05/11/17
31/07/15
01/04/15
31/07/15
26/06/15
01/04/15
03/05/15
26/06/15
03/05/15
01/03/14
22/12/13

Meet

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
9e Trophe National des Hortillons

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Midland Long Course Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
British Swimming Championships 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Mare Nostrum

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Midland Long Course Championships

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
British Summer Championships

International Children's Games 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
International Children's Games 2015

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Amiens, France
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Canet, France
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Amsterdam, Holland
Aberdeen
Corby
Amsterdam, Holland
Corby

Corby

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
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Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
1
Co Leicester 1
1
1
Co Leicester 1
1
1
1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
25.83
26.04
26.18
25.98
25.73
25.81
26.69
25.94
2557
25.89
26.30
26.25
26.38
26.12
25.98
26.41
26.75
27.27
27.42
27.72
27.55
28.03
26.80
27.47
29.05
29.26
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29/07/18
07/05/18
24/03/18
02/03/18
02/03/18
20/01/18
05/11/17
05/11/17
30/07/17
30/07/17
17/06/17
29/05/17
29/05/17
23/04/17
26/03/17
29/01/117
31/07/15
31/07/15
26/06/15
26/06/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
01/04/15
01/04/15
01/03/14
22/12/13

Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
9e Trophe National des Hortillons

Midland Long Course Championships

Midland Long Course Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Mare Nostrum

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

International Children's Games 2015

International Children's Games 2015

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Amiens, France
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Canet, France
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Amsterdam, Holland
Amsterdam, Holland
Corby

Corby
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Corby
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